Series VZS2000
Manifold Specifications
Non Plug-in Type: Stacking Type Manifold Base
• Wiring for every valve
VV5ZS2 010651F
Series VZS2000
Manifold
Plug-in type

(3 position exhaust center) VZS2450-5G···1
(Individual EXH spacer) VVZS2000-R-01-2 ···1
How to Order Manifold Assembly
Base model
Plug-in type
VV5ZS2-51F
VV5ZS2-51G
Non plug-in type
VV5ZS2-51
Wiring
• With D-sub connector
• With attachment plug lead wire
• Grommet
• L plug connector
• M plug connector
• K plug connector
• DIN terminal
Porting specifications
4(A), 2(B)
Port
1(P), 5(R1)
3 (R2)
1 8 C4
C6
1 8
Port size Rc
4(A)
2(B)
Stations
∗2 to 16
stations
2 to 24
stations
Applicable
solenoid valve
VZS2�50-�FZ
VZS2�50-�
G
L
M
KZ
D
∗ With attachment plug lead wire: 15 stations max.
Flow Characteristics at the Number of Manifold Stations
(Operated single/double type individually)
Passage/Stations
1 � 4/2
(P � A/B)
4/2 � 5/3
(A/B � R1/R2)
Station 1 Station 5 Station 10 Station 15 Station 20
C [dm3/(s·bar)]
b
Cv
C [dm3/(s·bar)]
b
Cv

Non plug-in type
IS1000-00-X204
How to Order
108 01 5APD51F
Series VZS2000
Manifold
VV5ZS2
Base type/Electrical entry
Plug-in type:
Stacking type manifold base
with D-sub connector
Plug-in type:
Stacking type manifold base
with attachment plug lead wire
51F
51G
Non plug-in type:
Stacking type manifold base 51
Symbol Applicable base Applicable stations
D
Nil
U
B
51
51G
51F
With connector
D side
None
U side
Both sides
Connector mounting direction
···
2 stations
24 stations
···
02
24
Stations
2 to 24
2 to 15
2 to 8
9 to 16
Port size
01
C4
C6
Rc
Embedded type One-touch fitting
Applicable tubing O.D.: ø6
Embedded type One-touch fitting
Applicable tubing O.D.: ø4
1 8
Standard Nil
Option
N
T
F
NPT
Rc
NPTF
G
Thread type
Coil voltage of air release valve
Nil None
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
Other
1
200 VAC, 50/60 Hz2
5
9∗